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I2nd Kinc__:j of Weekly 2019
29.4.2019.

Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 29.4.2019. 09:30 .

Practice started at 9:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:48.719 +8.393 11:59:20.382 9 1:11:56.511  1:10:14.447 12:36:05.464
(120) Aleksander SUSNIK 5 1:47.150 +6.824 12:01:07.532 10 1:44.587 +2.523 12:37:50.051
1 1:44.232 +7.991 12:01:52.098 6 29:08.167 +27:27.841 12:30:15.699 11 1:43.198 +1.134 12:39:33.249
2 1:43.045 +6.804 12:03:35.143 7 1:47.717 +7.391 12:32:03.416 12 1:42.891 +0.827 12:41:16.140
3 1:41.634 +5.393 12:05:16.777 8 1:43.453 +3.127 12:33:46.869 13 1:42.064 12:42:58.204
4 27:08.156  +25:31.915 12:32:24.933 9 1:45.136 +4.810 12:35:32.005 14 1:42.908 +0.844 12:44:41.112
5 1:38.241 +2.000 12:34:03.174 10 1:43.210 +2.884 12:37:15.215
6 1:36.241 12:35:39.415 11 1:43.829 +3.503 12:38:59.044 (20) Nicola PAVAN
12 1:42.163 +1.837 12:40:41.207 1 2:04.797 +22.341 10:08:02.309
(73) Raniero GIOMETTI 13 1:40.407 +0.081 12:42:21.614 2 2:00.593 +18.137 10:10:02.902
1 2:24.063 +45.663 10:25:18.274 14 1:43.287 +2.961 12:44:04.901 3 17:44.493  +16:02.037 10:27:47.395
2 2:21.500 +43.100 10:27:39.774 15 1:41.014 +0.688 12:45:45.915 4 2:00.921 +18.465 10:29:48.316
3 2:16.090 +37.690 10:29:55.864 16 1:40.326 12:47:26.241 5 2:00.407 +17.951 10:31:48.723
4 2:09.327 +30.927 10:32:05.191 6 1:57.186 +14.730 10:33:45.909
5 8:41.242 +7:02.842 10:40:46.433 (164) Pierluigi TODERO 7 1:55.768 +13.312 10:35:41.677
6 2:11.408 +33.008 10:42:57.841 1 1:56.617 +15.578 10:10:34.915 8 46:16.731  +44:34.275 11:21:58.408
7 2:09.218 +30.818 10:45:07.059 2 1:53.948 +12.909 10:12:28.863 9 38:51.412  +37:08.956 12:00:49.820
8 2:08.349 +29.949 10:47:15.408 3 1:52.186 +11.147 10:14:21.049 10 1:55.944 +13.488 12:02:45.764
9 2:06.967 +28.567 10:49:22.375 4 1:52.044 +11.005 10:16:13.093 11 1:48.296 +5.840 12:04:34.060
10 17:19.020  +15:40.620 11:06:41.395 5 1:50.378 +9.339 10:18:03.471 12 1:46.191 +3.735 12:06:20.251
11 1:57.927 +19.527 11:08:39.322 6 18:16.191 +16:35.152 10:36:19.662 13 1:44.713 +2.257 12:08:04.964
12 1:57.370 +18.970 11:10:36.692 7 1:48.349 +7.310 10:38:08.011 14 1:43.635 +1.179 12:09:48.599
13 1:54.725 +16.325 11:12:31.417 8 1:45.995 +4.956 10:39:54.006 15 22:36.043  +20:53.587 12:32:24.642
14 1:52.263 +13.863 11:14:23.680 9 1:45.116 +4.077 10:41:39.122 16 1:45.764 +3.308 12:34:10.406
15 1:52.290 +13.890 11:16:15.970 10 1:09:09.055  1:07:28.016 11:50:48.177 17 1:43.146 +0.690 12:35:53.552
16 18:13.879  +16:35.479 11:34:29.849 1 1:49.925 +8.886 11:52:38.102 18 1:47.149 +4.693 12:37:40.701
17 1:47.548 +9.148 11:36:17.397 12 1:44.432 +3.393 11:54:22.534 19 1:42.456 12:39:23.157
18 1:45.178 +6.778 11:38:02.575 13 1:42.430 +1.391 11:56:04.964
19 1:44.914 +6.514 11:39:47.489 14 1:41.039 11:57:46.003 (48) Bernard SVETELJ
20 1:43.022 +4.622 11:41:30.511 1 2:00.731 +17.078 11:28:56.621
21 1:40.609 +2.209 11:43:11.120 (37) Igor SMOLNIKAR 2 1:55.430 +11.777 11:30:52.051
22 15:07.003  +13:28.603 11:58:18.123 1 1:53.469 +11.736 11:37:49.985 3 1:53.157 +9.504 11:32:45.208
23 1:39.020 +0.620 11:59:57.143 2 1:50.406 +8.673 11:39:40.391 4 1:49.685 +6.032 11:34:34.893
24 1:38.400 12:01:35.543 3 1:47.670 +5.937 11:41:28.061 5 1:48.748 +5.095 11:36:23.641
4 1:47.068 +5.335 11:43:15.129 6 1:46.669 +3.016 11:38:10.310
(44) Emil KOTVICA 5 54:43.201  +53:01.468 12:37:58.330 7 1:45.834 +2.181 11:39:56.144
1 1:54.178 +14.441 11:33:02.740 6 1:52.695 +10.962 12:39:51.025 8 17:59.382  +16:15.729 11:57:55.526
2 1:50.529 +10.792 11:34:53.269 7 1:43.959 +2.226 12:41:34.984 9 1:43.653 11:59:39.179
3 1:46.784 +7.047 11:36:40.053 8 1:41.773 +0.040 12:43:16.757
4 1:46.090 +6.353 11:38:26.143 9 1:45.890 +4.157 12:45:02.647 (92.) Domen PAVLI
5 13:18.907  +11:39.170 11:51:45.050 10 1:41.733 12:46:44.380 1 1:51.881 +7.365 12:22:51.039
6 1:44.607 +4.870 11:53:29.657 11 1:41.946 +0.213 12:48:26.326 1:47.615 +3.099 12:24:38.654
7 1:42.886 +3.149 11:55:12.543 3 1:46.616 +2.100 12:26:25.270
8 1:42.414 +2.677 11:56:54.957 (69) Christian BERGAMASCO 4 1:46.280 +1.764 12:28:11.550
9 26:47.959  +25:08.222 12:23:42.916 1 1:59.806 +18.009 10:33:30.442 5 1:47.004 +2.488 12:29:58.554
10 1:41.935 +2.198 12:25:24.851 2 1:55.474 +13.677 10:35:25.916 6 8:07.375 +6:22.859 12:38:05.929
11 1:39.737 12:27:04.588 3 1:53.280 +11.483 10:37:19.196 7 1:45.111 +0.595 12:39:51.040
4 1:50.778 +8.981 10:39:09.974 8 1:44.516 12:41:35.556
(23) Ugo GRILLO 5 51:40.000 +49:58.203 11:30:49.974
1 1:56.632 +16.388 11:42:40.483 6 1:52.055 +10.258 11:32:42.029 (42) Alessandro TONIOLO
2 1:51.705 +11.461 11:44:32.188 7 1:46.907 +5.110 11:34:28.936 1 2:08.710 +24.191 10:31:14.991
3 1:50.338 +10.094 11:46:22.526 8 1:45.720 +3.923 11:36:14.656 2 2:04.489 +19.970 10:33:19.480
4 1:49.734 +9.490 11:48:12.260 9 49:54.175 +48:12.378 12:26:08.831 3 2:01.198 +16.679 10:35:20.678
5 1:48.841 +8.597 11:50:01.101 10 1:50.720 +8.923 12:27:59.551 4 1:58.500 +13.981 10:37:19.178
6 1:47.348 +7.104 11:51:48.449 11 1:43.480 +1.683 12:29:43.031 5 1:56.849 +12.330 10:39:16.027
7 24:14.356  +22:34.112 12:16:02.805 12 1:41.797 12:31:24.828 6 1:55.457 +10.938 10:41:11.484
8 1:43.378 +3.134 12:17:46.183 7 44:17.037  +42:32.518 11:25:28.521
9 1:41.890 +1.646 12:19:28.073 (63) Marko GALE 8 1:54.498 +9.979 11:27:23.019
10 1:43.778 +3.534 12:21:11.851 1 1:51.300 +9.236 10:38:43.412 9 1:52.801 +8.282 11:29:15.820
11 1:40.244 12:22:52.095 2 1:50.013 +7.949 10:40:33.425 10 1:50.808 +6.289 11:31:06.628
12 1:42.120 +1.876 12:24:34.215 3 1:47.321 +5.257 10:42:20.746 11 1:48.963 +4.444 11:32:55.591
4 34:43.637 +33:01.573 11:17:04.383 12 7:28.822 +5:44.303 11:40:24.413
(92) Nejc DEZMAN 5 1:47.580 +5.516 11:18:51.963 13 1:46.593 +2.074 11:42:11.006
1 2:05.120 +24.794 11:25:16.939 6 1:45.617 +3.553 11:20:37.580 14 38:50.276  +37:05.757 12:21:01.282
2 1:57.910 +17.584 11:27:14.849 7 1:44.493 +2.429 11:22:22.073 15 1:47.389 +2.870 12:22:48.671
3 30:16.814  +28:36.488 11:57:31.663 8 1:46.880 +4.816 11:24:08.953 16 1:46.648 +2.129 12:24:35.319
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Practice started at 9:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
17 1:44.519 12:26:19.838 14 1:52.376 12:30:15.430
(12) Enrico DARISI (64) Fabio TRAMONTIN
1 2:01.157 +16.252 10:21:39.406 1 2:08.904 +13.789 11:30:47.155
2 1:59.547 +14.642 10:23:38.953 2 2:06.236 +11.121 11:32:53.391
3 1:59.910 +15.005  10:25:38.863 3 2:03.102 +7.987  11:34:56.493
4 2:00.987 +16.082  10:27:39.850 4 2:00.057 +4.942 11:36:56.550
5 49:14.083  +47:29.178  11:16:53.933 5 1:59.343 +4.228  11:38:55.893
6 2:02.403 +17.498  11:18:56.336 6 1:57.956 +2.841  11:40:53.849
7 15:14.420  +13:29.515  11:34:10.756 7 1:57.691 +2.576  11:42:51.540
8 1:49.046 +4.141 11:35:59.802 8 1:58.657 +3.542 11:44:50.197
9 1:50.361 +5.456 11:37:50.163 9 2:03.229 +8.114 11:46:53.426
10 1:49.554 +4.649 11:39:39.717 10 2:00.477 +5.362 11:48:53.903
11 58:42.357  +56:57.452  12:38:22.074 1 1:55.115 11:50:49.018
12 1:49.318 +4.413 12:40:11.392
13 1:45.145 +0.240  12:41:56.537 (6) Manuel BONETTO
14 1:46.110 +1.205 12:43:42.647 1 8:53.488 +6:46.233 10:38:16.019
15 1:44.905 12:45:27.552 2 2:56.024 +48.769 10:41:12.043
3 6:44.574 +4:37.319 10:47:56.617
(08) Thomas PERINI 4 2:51.503 +44.248 10:50:48.120
1 2:07.371 +21.211 11:14:23.491 5 2:47.830 +40.575 10:53:35.950
2:03.476 +17.316 11:16:26.967 6 2:46.850 +39.595 10:56:22.800
3 2:00.419 +14.259 11:18:27.386 7 2:48.527 +41.272 10:59:11.327
4 6:02.367  +4:16.207  11:24:29.753 8 2:39.701 +32.446  11:01:51.028
5 1:55.301 +9.141 11:26:25.054 9 2:41.093 +33.838 11:04:32.121
6 1:55.060 +8.900 11:28:20.114 10 15:36.704  +13:29.449 11:20:08.825
7 26:32.885  +24:46.725  11:54:52.999 1 2:46.554 +39.299  11:22:55.379
8 1:57.274 +11.114 11:56:50.273 12 2:37.532 +30.277 11:25:32.911
9 38:19.255  +36:33.095 12:35:09.528 13 2:31.349 +24.094 11:28:04.260
10 1:49.151 +2.991 12:36:58.679 14 2:27.179 +19.924 11:30:31.439
11 1:46.160 12:38:44.839 15 2:26.068 +18.813 11:32:57.507
12 1:47.017 +0.857 12:40:31.856 16 2:22.593 +15.338 11:35:20.100
17 2:22.232 +14.977 11:37:42.332
(94) Tomaz HAJDINJAK 18 2:18.489 +11.234 11:40:00.821
1 1:55.748 +9.235 12:23:11.799 19 2:17.458 +10.203 11:42:18.279
2 1:54.158 +7.645 12:25:05.957 20 2:15.567 +8.312 11:44:33.846
3 1:50.940 +4.427 12:26:56.897 21 2:14.485 +7.230 11:46:48.331
4 1:50.547 +4.034 12:28:47.444 22 2:13.704 +6.449 11:49:02.035
5 1:48.647 +2.134 12:30:36.091 23 2:11.964 +4.709 11:51:13.999
6 1:46.513 12:32:22.604 24 23:18.968  +21:11.713 12:14:32.967
7 5:43.935  +3:57.422 12:38:06.539 25 2:16.916 +9.661 12:16:49.883
8 1:47.205 +0.692 12:39:53.744 26 2:15.516 +8.261 12:19:05.399
27 2:10.476 +3.221 12:21:15.875
(8) Marco GIUFFRIDA 28 2:11.746 +4.491 12:23:27.621
1 2:02.002 +14.604  11:18:22.327 29 2:10.357 +3.102  12:25:37.978
1:57.186 +9.788 11:20:19.513 30 2:09.169 +1.914 12:27:47.147
3 5:17.818  +3:30.420 11:25:37.331 31 2:08.905 +1.650 12:29:56.052
4 1:55.741 +8.343 11:27:33.072 32 2:08.875 +1.620 12:32:04.927
5 1:53.911 +6.513 11:29:26.983 33 2:07.255 12:34:12.182
6 36:38.115  +34:50.717 12:06:05.098
7 1:47.398 12:07:52.496
(9) Giacomo QVARTA
1 2:21.849 +29.473 11:10:39.053
2 2:13.895 +21.519 11:12:52.948
3 2:12.719 +20.343 11:15:05.667
4 2:07.520 +15.144 11:17:13.187
5 16:40.249  +14:47.873 11:33:53.436
6 2:04.231 +11.855 11:35:57.667
7 1:59.964 +7.588 11:37:57.631
8 2:00.554 +8.178 11:39:58.185
9 1:58.418 +6.042 11:41:56.603
10 1:57.394 +5.018 11:43:53.997
11 37:22.977  +35:30.601 12:21:16.974
12 1:57.309 +4.933 12:23:14.283
13 5:08.771 +3:16.395 12:28:23.054
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